Effective control and management
The SmartRack 16 is a feature-rich rack drawer with a built-in, integrated 16 port KVM
switch. The integration of a CAT5 KVM switch with a rack drawer console provides a
unique combination of OSD server management and at the rack control.
Slim, 1U, rack mountable, KVM console drawer
The integrated switch/rack drawer uses just a single U, saving you valuable rack space.
The adjustable dual rail rack drawer allows users to monitor servers on the 17” LCD
screen even when the rack door is closed.

Storage temperature -20°C to 40°C/-4°F to 104°F
Humidity 10%~90% relative humidity
Technical Specifications Ordering Information
Description Order No.
SmartRack 16 Swiss keyboard 0SU52061/CHD
SmartRack 16 German keyboard 0SU52061/DE
SmartRack 16 English keyboard 0SU52061/EN
SmartRack 16 Spanish keyboard 0SU52061/ES
SmartRack 16 French keyboard 0SU52061/FR
SmartRack 16 Italian keyboard 0SU52061/IT
SmartRack 16 Swedish keyboard 0SU520610/SE
SmartRack 16 UK keyboard 0SU52061/UK
RICC PS/2 0SU51023
RICC USB 0SU51024
RICC SUN 0SU51025
Smart CAT5 Switch 8 Ports 0SU22002
Smart CAT5 Switch 16 Ports 0SU22003
SmartRack 16, back